2023-2024

Bus Route M-3 Van

Name: Joe EVS/IRS/HS

Date: 9/7/23 Route: Canaan/Enfield

Am Pickup PM Drop Off

383 River Rd Dorchester 6:50 |[IRS/HS Transfers (departure time) 3:05
183 Cardigan Mountain Rd 7:08 [EVS (departure time) 3:15
Pheasant Lane/Gristmill Hill 7:15 1085 Lockehaven 3:31
496 Height of Land Rd Canaan 7:17  |496 Height of Land Rd Canaan 3:38
1085 Lockehaven 7:22 311 Gristmill Hill 3:40
951 Lockehaven 7:23 Pheasant Lane/Gristmill Hill 3:42
IRS/HS 7:36 183 Cardigan Mountain Rd 3:47
Anderson Hill Rd (EVS students) 7:42 |383 River Road Dorchester 4:05
EVS 7:45

Times are appoximate. Students should be at their bus stop 5 minutes before their scheduled time.




